

Civ DJ 326/2023
Rajesh Saini
Vs. Suman

06.05.2023

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Plaintiff is yet to furnish Court fees and extra copy of plaint and documents.

On furnishing of Court fees and extra copy of plaint and documents, issue summons of the suit to defendant, on PF/speed post, for 04/07/2023.

(VISHAL SINGH)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.05.2023