

CIV DJ 326/2023
Rajesh Saini Vs.
Suman & Anr.

03.02.2025

At 12:10 PM

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff.

Mr. Adesh Kumar, son of D-1.

Sh. N. K. Mishra, Ld. Counsel for D-2.

Put up for purpose fixed on **03.03.2025 at 12:00 PM.**

(READER)
03.02.2025