

CIV DJ 326/2023
Rajesh Saini Vs.
Suman & Anr.

23.05.2025

Present: Ms. Tanya, SPA of plaintiff.

None for D-1.

Sh. N. K. Mishra, Ld. Counsel for D-2

Put up for clarification, if required/ order on
28.05.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
23.05.2025