

CIV DJ 326/2023
Rajesh Saini
Vs. Suman & Anr.

26.02.2026

Present: Plaintiff.

Sh. Rajat Sang, Ld. counsel for D-1 (through VC).

Mr. Farhan Ahmad, proxy for Sh. N. K. Mishra, Ld.

Counsel for D-2.

At request, put up for consideration on 12.03.2026 at
12:00 PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
26.02.2026