

CIV DJ 326/2023
Rajesh Saini Vs.
Suman & Anr.

05.06.2026

Present: Ms. Tanya Saini, SPA of Plaintiff.
 Ms. Suman, proxy for Sh. Rajat Sang, Ld. counsel
 for D-1.
 None for D-2.

 Matter is received back unsettled from Mediation
Cell.

 Put up for arguments on interim application of
plaintiff u/o XXXIX Rule 1 & 2 CPC, on **22.07.2026**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
05.06.2026